JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Mo 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: Ntarch 11, 20: I 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Please wire Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Two Dollars & 31/100 

($24,742.31) from the above account to: 

ABA Routing 
Bank: 
At 

Wachovia Bank 

Account Name: American Export Company